
Proposed District Plan – Landscape Schedule   
Submitters in Numerical Order  

  
No. Name (On Behalf Of) Organisation or On Behalf Of  Email 
1 Kim Badger 

 
kimbadger@yahoo.com 

2 John Robert Binney 
 

johnbinney@iinet.net.au 
3 Rebecca Karamaena Hawthenden Ltd rebeccak@fyfeklaw.co.nz 
4 Samuel "Q" Belk Stronsay Farm samuelbelk1221@gmail.com 
5 Malcolm Burgess Rob Roy Lane Residents Group mjspburgess@gmail.com 
6 Michael & Bridget Davies 

 
office@brownandcompany.co.nz 

7 Florence Micoud 
 

florencemicoud@gmail.com 
8 Grant Fyfe 

 
grantf@fyfeklaw.co.nz 

9 Susan Gathercole Anderson, Mactaggert, Hinds, Gathercole families susangathercole@gmail.com 
10 Robert Yang 

 
robertyang3@yahoo.com.sg 

11 Alan Gillespie 
 

awg@xtra.co.nz 
12 Ella Pedley 

 
ellasig.pedley@gmail.com 

13 Jennie Semple 
 

jped@sent.com 
14 Matthew Semple 

 
msemp@sent.com 

15 Andrew Blackford 
 

arthurspointcommunity@gmail.com 
16 Richard and Lindsay Macharg 

 
macharg@me.com 

17 Rik Deaton The Maungawera Rural Visitor Zone ops@landescape-wanaka.nz 
18 Doug Stalker 

 
djstalker@xtra.co.nz 

19 Ian Percy 
 

ian@aitkensfolly.com 
20 Alison Devlin 

 
alison@willowridge.co.nz 

21 Ben Gresson Mee Holdings Limited ben@toddandwalker.com 
22 Ben Gresson Scope Resources Limited ben@toddandwalker.com 
23 Geoff and Maureen Kernick 

 
gmkernick@gmail.com 

24 Caroline Harker 
 

carolineh@xtra.co.nz 
25 Janice Hughes 

 
janice.hughes@aspiringlaw.co.nz 

26 John and Emily McRae Glendhu Station john.glendhustation@gmail.com 
27 Rod and Anne Corbett 

 
rod.corbett88@gmail.com 



28 Peter Oliver 
 

peteragnesoliver@gmail.com 
29 Ken MacKenzie 

 
chartlea@xtra.co.nz 

30 Mark Hosie 
 

bella15@outlook.co.nz 
31 Rebecca and Jimmy Cotter 

 
dtebuilding@gmail.com 

32 Ben Wilson Wilson family benw@rwl.co.nz 
33 Phill Hunt The Fork Farm Family Trust ffphill@gmail.com 
34 Phill Hunt Maungawera Catchment Group Members ffphill@gmail.com 
35 Andrew Bartholomew 

 
Andybartholomew@me.com 

36 Suzanne Rose 
 

srose@whakatipuwilding.co.nz 
37 Ed Cruikshank Ed and Tonya Cruikshank Ed@cruikshank.co.nz 
38 William Thomson 

 
billthomson@xtra.co.nz 

39 John Palmer 
 

john@johnpalmer.co.nz 
40 Niamh and Andrew Tomes 

 
niamh_s@hotmail.com 

41 Dirk Van walt 
 

Dvanwalt@gmail.com 
42 Jared Halligan Sunnyheights Limited jah@masfengroup.co.nz 
43 John Cossens 

 
john@xlearning.nz 

44 Brendon Fraher 
 

brendonandjude@gmail.com 
45 Natalie Reeves 

 
vanlooy.natalie@gmail.com 

46 Jo Fyfe Mark Gray jo@jea.co.nz 
47 Paterson Pitts Group Glen Dene Limited wanaka@ppgroup.co.nz 
48 Jo Fyfe Second Star Limited jo@jea.co.nz 
49 Paterson Pitts Group Richard Burdon wanaka@ppgroup.co.nz 
50 Jo Fyfe Grant Ruddenklau jo@jea.co.nz 
51 Alison Devlin 

 
alison@willowridge.co.nz 

52 Shane Melton (As owner at 53 Argyle Street Glenorchy) shanejfm@outlook.com 
53 Callum and Amy Urquhart and 

Pearl 
Our family Goodnessgraciouswanaka@gmail.com 

54 Janet Bartholomew 
 

j.b.wanakanz@gmail.com 
55 Brent Will 

 
brent@dentalexperts.co.nz 

56 Megan Davies Hidden Hills Residents Association megansedon@gmail.com 
57 Monique King Phil Green, Manager monique.king@tearawhiti.govt.nz 



58 Jon Sedon 
 

jonsedon@gmail.com 
59 Werner Murray Anna Hutchinson Family Trust wmurray@propertygroup.co.nz 
60 Charlotte Brock 

 
charlottebrock@hotmail.co.nz 

61 Michelle Rudd 
 

michelle.anne.rudd@gmail.com 
62 Terry Drayton 

 
namastewanaka@gmail.com 

63 Julian Pedley 
 

jules.pedley@gmail.com 
64 Helen Dempster 

 
helen.dempster@nzta.govt.nz 

65 Col Sutherland 
 

colesutherland@icloud.com 
66 Andrew Woods 

 
andy@inshotstudio.com 

67 Julian Haworth 
 

uces@xtra.co.nz 
68 Debbie MacColl Barn Hill Corporate Trustee Ltd firgrovefarm@gmail.com 
69 Andrew James Blackford 

 
andrew.blackford@naylorlove.co.nz 

70 Ainlsey McLeod Transpower New Zealand Limited ainsley@amconsulting.co.nz 
71 Nathan Pringle 

 
njblocklaying@gmail.com 

72 Charlotte Pringle 
 

charlienathan44@gmail.com 
73 Ian Greaves Bike Wanaka Inc icgreaves@gmail.com 
74 Ian Greaves John May and Longview Environmental Trust ian@southernventures.co.nz 
75 Craig Barr Peter Clark craig@townplanning.co.nz 
76 Blair Devlin McLintock Topp Family Trust blair@vivianespie.co.nz 
77 Michael Bathgate Kai Tahu ki Otago michael@aukaha.co.nz 
78 Blair Devlin TPI 1 Limited blair@vivianespie.co.nz 
79 Blair Devlin Ian Ferguson Farrant and the Estate of MC Farrant blair@vivianespie.co.nz 
80 Carey Vivian Heron Investments Limited carey@vivianespie.co.nz 
81 Craig Barr FAT Trust Company Ltd, Struan Kingan and Claire Kingan 

Jones 
craig@townplanning.co.nz 

82 Blair Devlin Milstead Trust blair@vivianespie.co.nz 
83 Michael McElroy 

 
mcelroy.mg@gmail.com 

84 Blair Devlin Sir Robert Stewart blair@vivianespie.co.nz 
85 Blair Devlin Sipka Holdings Ltd blair@vivianespie.co.nz 
86 Melissa Brook 

 
ethan.glover@mitchelldaysh.co.nz 

87 Karen Ramsay 
 

karen@ramsayqt.nz 



88 Nicky Ellingham 
 

nicky@hif.co.nz 
89 James Gardner-Hopkins Cardrona Village Limited james@jgh.nz 
90 Will Hodgson 

 
hodgsonwill@yahoo.co.nz 

91 Ben Farrell Columb Family and Off Road Adventures Limited ben@cuee.nz 
92 Jana Braasch 

 
jana_braasch@icloud.com 

93 Brett Giddens Gibbston Valley Station Ltd brett@townplanning.co.nz 
94 Craig Barr Cardrona Cattle Company Ltd craig@townplanning.co.nz 
95 Scott Freeman Ben Sharpe, Brian Sharpe and William Sharpe scott@southernplanning.co.nz 
96 Scott Freeman Treespace No.1 Limited Partnership scott@southernplanning.co.nz 
97 Mark Richter 

 
mark.richter@movac.co.nz 

98 Eleanor Linscott 
 

elinscott@fedfarm.org.nz 
99 John Wellington 

 
johnwellingtonnz@gmail.com 

100 Tim Williams G Parrett, K Reid, L Reid tim@williamsandco.nz 
101 Tim Williams Universal Developments Hawea Ltd tim@williamsandco.nz 
102 Tim Williams LAC Property Trustees Limited tim@williamsandco.nz 
103 Tim Williams Katherine and David Coulter tim@williamsandco.nz 
104 Willy Sussman Apres Demain Limited willy.sussman@bellgully.com 
105 Tim Williams Matt Laming tim@williamsandco.nz 
106 Tim Williams RD & EM Anderson Family Trust tim@williamsandco.nz 
107 Edward and Anne Halson 

 
ehalson@xtra.co.nz 

108 Tim Williams Cameron Laird tim@williamsandco.nz 
109 Jenny Carter Kiwi Vineyard Holdings Limited jenny@carterplanning.nz 
110 Jenny Carter Kincardine Angus Limited or Nominee jenny@carterplanning.nz 
111 Jenny Carter S & L Hunt Family Trust jenny@carterplanning.nz 
112 Claire Hazledine 

 
clairehazledine@gmail.com 

113 Carey Vivian Anderson Branch Creek Limited carey@vivianespie.co.nz 
114 Blair Devlin Woodlot Properties Limited blair@vivianespie.co.nz 
115 Khaylm Marshall 

 
otago.planning@fishandgame.org.nz 

116 Simon Pierce Bike Glendhu Limited Simon.Peirce@gallawaycookallan.co.nz 
117 Clive and Shane Manners Wood 

 
clive@blo.co.nz 

118 Blair Devlin Robina Bodle Trust blair@vivianespie.co.nz 



119 Carey Vivian Queenstown Mountain Bike Club carey@vivianespie.co.nz 
120 Rosalind Devlin Park Ridge Limited rosalind.devlin@gmail.com 
121 Maddy Familton Andrew Donaldson office@brownandcompany.co.nz 
122 J Semple 

 
sec.aponls@gmail.com 

123 Maddy Familton Infracon Limited office@brownandcompany.co.nz 
124 Maddy Familton Mount Cardrona Station Limited office@brownandcompany.co.nz 
125 Maddy Familton Bridesdale Farm Developments Limited office@brownandcompany.co.nz 
126 Maddy Familton Northlake Investments Limited office@brownandcompany.co.nz 
127 Maddy Familton Tony Berben office@brownandcompany.co.nz 
128 Maddy Familton Bernard Kennedy office@brownandcompany.co.nz 
129 Maddy Familton Gibbston Highway Limited office@brownandcompany.co.nz 
130 Maddy Familton The Roberts Family Trust office@brownandcompany.co.nz 
131 Justine Lee 

 
Jus.lee@outlook.com 

132 Rosie Hill Rock Supplies NZ Limited rosie.hill@al.nz 
133 Rosie Hill The Station at Waitiri Limited rosie.hill@al.nz 
134 Maree Baker-Galloway Criffel Deer Ltd, Ballantyne Barker Holdings Ltd, Mt 

Acernus Holdings Ltd 
maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 

135 Brett Giddens Hydro Attack Ltd brett@townplanning.co.nz 
136 Barbara Lusk 

 
luskies3@gmail.com 

137 Vanessa Robb Robert and Pamela McRae vanessa.robb@al.nz 
138 Maree Baker-Galloway Off Road Adventures Queenstown Limited maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 
139 Rosie Hill Grant Stalker Family Trust rosie.hill@al.nz 
140 Rosie Hill Maryhill Limited rosie.hill@al.nz 
141 Rosie Hill Allenby Farms Limited rosie.hill@al.nz 
142 Maree Baker-Galloway Hansen Family Partnership maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 
143 Diane Lesley Kenton 

 
di.kenton@xtra.co.nz 

144 Scott Edgar Jonathan Wallis, Andrew Haseldine and Alice Wallis as 
trustees of the Blackcurry Trust 

scott@edgarplanning.co.nz 

145 Maree Baker-Galloway Jon Waterston maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 
146 Scott Edgar Alpine Deer NZ LP scott@edgarplanning.co.nz 
147 Ben Gresson SYZ Investments Limited ben@toddandwalker.com 
148 Ben Gresson Trustees of Fisher Reid Family Trust ben@toddandwalker.com 



149 Scott Edgar UCT Properties Ltd scott@edgarplanning.co.nz 
150 Tracey van Herel 

 
traceyvh@xtra.co.nz 

151 Dan Curley Sustainable Prospects Ltd dan@ipsolutions.nz 
152 Dan Curley Medius Wanaka Ltd dan@ipsolutions.nz 
153 Dan Curley Cardrona Valley Farms Ltd dan@ipsolutions.nz 
154 Dan Curley Camp Hill Road Limited dan@ipsolutions.nz 
155 Dan Curley Brodie & Phillips Pender dan@ipsolutions.nz 
156 Dan Curley John and Colleen Leith dan@ipsolutions.nz 
157 Dan Curley Cameron Michael Jowitt dan@ipsolutions.nz 
158 Dan Curley PK Ventures Ltd dan@ipsolutions.nz 
159 Dan Curley Ann Lockhart and Blyth Adams dan@ipsolutions.nz 
160 Dan Curley Fiona and Ross Howie dan@ipsolutions.nz 
161 Dan Curley Duncan Callum Fraser dan@ipsolutions.nz 
162 Dan Curley Phillip and Rosalee Gilchrist dan@ipsolutions.nz 
163 Dan Curley Lake McKay Limited Partnership Ltd dan@ipsolutions.nz 
164 Dan Curley James and Jane Paterson (Robrosa Station) dan@ipsolutions.nz 
165 Ben Farrell NZSki Limited ben@cuee.nz 
166 Ben Farrell RealNZ Limited ben@cuee.nz 
167 Hayley Mahon Chilcotin Holdings Limited hayley@jea.co.nz 
168 Lilly Manners Wood 

 
lmannerswood@gmail.com 

169 Dan Curley CPC Trustee Ltd, Timely Giving Ltd and Black Peak 
Farming Ltd 

dan@ipsolutions.nz 

170 Dan Curley Arne Gawn, Don and Joy Paterson, Angus Wilson & Barry 
Clarke 

dan@ipsolutions.nz 

171 Rowan Ashton Queenstown Park Limited ashton@brookfields.co.nz 
172 Emma Ryder Arthurs Point Trustees Limited Emma.Ryder@jea.co.nz 
173 Emma Ryder Motuihe Trustees Limited Emma.Ryder@jea.co.nz 
174 Carey Vivian Redemption Song LLC carey@vivianespie.co.nz 
175 Scott Edgar Silverlight Studios Limited scott@edgarplanning.co.nz 
176 Rosie Hill Glendhu Bay Trustees Limited rosie.hill@al.nz 
177 Rosie Hill Glencoe Station Limited and Glencoe Land Development 

Company Limited 
rosie.hill@al.nz 



178 Rosie Hill Soho Ski Area Limited and Blackmans Creek Holdings No.1 
LP 

rosie.hill@al.nz 

179 Craig Barr Graeme and Leah Causer craig@townplanning.co.nz 
180 Craig Barr Graeme and Leah Causer (Ballantyne Rd) craig@townplanning.co.nz 
181 Hayley Mahon RCL Henley Downs Limited Hayley.Mahon@jea.co.nz 
182 Maree Baker-Galloway Jeremy Burdon, Jo Batchelor and Andrea Donaldson maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 
183 Rosie Hill Coneburn Preserve Holdings Limited and Henley Downs 

Farm Holdings Limited 
rosie.hill@al.nz 

184 Bridget Irving SIO No 12 Limited Bridget.Irving@gallawaycookallan.co.nz 
185 Scott Edgar Cardrona Distillery Limited scott@edgarplanning.co.nz 
186 Richard Kemp 

 
richard@pragmaticplanning.co.nz 

187 Joshua Nicholas Jones 
 

josh.sarahjones@gmail.com 
188 Elisha Young-Ebert 

 
Elisha.Young-Ebert@ngaitahu.iwi.nz 

189 Maree Baker-Galloway Queenstown Adventure Park (1993) Limited maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 
190 Maddy Familton Bell Group Limited (Lake McKay) office@brownandcompany.co.nz 
191 Maddy Familton Bell Group Limited office@brownandcompany.co.nz 
192 Tim Williams Ferry Hill Trust tim@williamsandco.nz 
193 Mylrea Bell 

 
andy.myl@xtra.co.nz 

194 Sue Bradley 
 

windsurfsue@hotmail.com 
195 John and Helen Langley and 

Clarke 

 
jd.langley@icloud.com 

196 Paul and Anne Cooper 
 

info@southernalpsair.co.nz 
197 Sonja and John Kooy and Gavin 

 
johngavinconstruction@xtra.co.nz 

198 Nancy Stout 
 

285stout@gmail.com 
199 Finlay Woods 

 
finwoodscreate@gmail.com 

200 Rosie Hill Gertrude's Saddlery Limited rosie.hill@al.nz 
201 Graham David Taylor 

 
gtml@xtra.co.nz 

202 Michael John Boyd 
 

mikejb@xtra.co.nz 
203 Penelope and Rachel and 

Daphne Young 

 
PO Box 104 Queenstown 9348  

204 Anna-Louise & Paul Hedley & 
Hollingsworth 

 
hedley.anna@gmail.com 



205 Dennis Behan 
 

dennis@totemproperty.co.nz 
206 Jo Fyfe Sally and Braden Currie Jo.Fyfe@jea.co.nz 
207 Jennifer Fraser Queenstown Lakes District Council Jennifer.fraser@qldc.govt.nz 
208 Maddy Familton Off the Wagon Trading Company Limited office@brownandcompany.co.nz 

 


